
 

 

Office of Field Education 2021-2022 Calendar 

MSW Fall Semester 2021 
 

August 23 (Monday) Generalist Practicum Orientation/Q&A 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Place- ZOOM 

https://utah.zoom.us/j/93272976928 
Passcode: 005867 

August 23 (Monday) Fall Semester Begins 

August 26 (Thursday) Specialist Practicum Student Orientation/Q&A   

12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 

Place: TBD 

https://utah.zoom.us/j/92599175012 
Passcode: 442596 

Session Recorded 
September 2 (Thursday) Mandatory Fall Topical Webinar for Specialist Students: 

Ethics 12:00 pm- 1:00 pm 

https://utah.zoom.us/j/99075498340 
Passcode: 117232 

Session Recorded  

September 10 (Friday) Mandatory Fall Topical Webinar for Generalist and 

Specialist Students: Documentation101 

12:00p-1:00p 

Place: ZOOM 

https://utah.zoom.us/j/96699115521 
Passcode: 451706 

Session Recorded  

October 10-17 *Fall Break 

October 19 (Tuesday) 3 Year program Generalist Check In 

5:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Place: Zoom (Link will be emailed to students) 

October 27 (Wednesday) 2 year program Generalist Student Check In 

12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 

Place: Zoom Link will be emailed to students) 

December 9 (Thursday) Classes End and Evaluations Due 

December 19-January 9 *Winter Break 

*NOTE REGARDING HOLIDAYS AND BREAKS: Although there are holiday and school 

breaks during the semester, students may be required to report to their field placement to respect 

continuity with clients/agency during the break period. Please coordinate breaks with your 

assigned field instructor to determine your schedule at the beginning of the semester.

https://utah.zoom.us/j/93272976928
https://utah.zoom.us/j/92599175012
https://utah.zoom.us/j/99075498340
https://utah.zoom.us/j/96699115521
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Spring Semester 2022 

 
January 10 (Monday) Spring Semester Begins 

 

January 12 (Wednesday) Specialist Practicum overview for current 

Generalist Students 

12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Place: TBD 

February 1 (Tuesday) School Social Work Pathway Info Session 

12p-1p  

Place: TBD 

 

February 3 (Thursday)  

Day 1 

Specialist Practicum Expo (1 hour time 

slots)  9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Place: TBD 

February 4 (Friday)  Day 2 

Specialist Practicum Expo (1 hour time 

slots) 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Place: TBD 

March 6-13 *Spring Break 

March 2 (Tuesday) 3 year program Generalist Check in 

5:00 pm – 6:00pm 

Place: Zoom (Link will be emailed to 

students) 

April 26 (Tuesday) Classes End 

Final Evaluations Due 

May 6 (Friday)  CSW Convocation 

May 12 (Thursday) Introduction to Practicum Basics for new 

incoming MSW students 

4:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Place: Zoom (Link will be emailed to 

students) 

 

Mandatory Spring Topical Webinar Dates TBD 
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